
2019 Michigan ABA Delegates City Phone Number Email Notes

Dennis W. Archer Detroit  (313) 223-3630 darcher@dickinsonwright.com 

Dennis M. Barnes Detroit  (313) 596-9329 dbarnes@bsdd.com  

Pamela C. Enslen Kalamazoo (269) 276-8112 penslen@wnj.com

Jennifer Grieco Birmingham (248) 372-9884 jgrieco@altiorlaw.com 

W. Anthony Jenkins Detroit  (313) 223-3156 wjenkins@dickinsonwright.com  unable to attend the ABA meeting

Laura Marie Kubit Caro (800) 322-4512 lkubit@lsem-mi.org

Sheldon G. Larky Bingham Farms (248) 642-4660 sheldonlarky@aol.com

James William Low Southfield (248) 918-4500 james.low@lawdollar.com

Shenique A. Moss Detroit (517) 335-7864 mosss3@michigan.gov

Harold D. Pope III Detroit (313) 568-6842 HPope@dykema.com

Thomas Christopher Rombach New Baltimore (586) 725-3000 tomrombach@aol.com

Reginald M. Turner, Jr. Detroit (313) 965-8318 rturner@clarkhill.com

Gregory L. Ulrich Grosse Pointe Woods (313) 885-2341 gulrich@ulrich-law.com

Janet K. Welch Lansing  (517) 346-6331 jwelch@michbar.org


